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Diving
Καταδύσεις  / Plongeon

Men’s 10m Platform
10 µ. Πλατφόρµας Ανδρών  / Haut-vol 10 m - Hommes

Semifinals
Ηµιτελικός  / Demi-finales

14th FINA Diving World Cup

Detailed Results
Résultats détaillés

Rank Name

NOC

Code

Dive

No. DD

Judge’s Score

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7

Dive

Points

Dive

Rank

 Total

Points

Overall

Rank

Points

Behind

1 TIAN Liang CHN 103B 1.6 9.5 9.0 9.5 9.09.09.09.0 43.68 3 563.37 1

403B 2.0 9.0 9.0 9.5 8.58.58.58.5 52.20 1 615.57 1

301B 1.9 8.5 8.5 8.0 9.08.59.08.5 49.02 6 664.59 1

5132D 2.1 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.08.59.58.5 54.18 1 718.77 1

2 HELM Mathew AUS 103B 1.6 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.08.58.58.5 40.80 10 556.98 2 6.39

403B 2.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.08.58.58.0 49.80 5 606.78 2 8.79

301B 1.9 10 9.0 8.5 9.09.08.59.0 50.73 3 657.51 2 7.08

5331D 2.1 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.58.09.08.5 51.66 5 709.17 2 9.60

3 TAYLOR Leon GBR 612B 1.9 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.07.58.08.5 45.03 1 536.31 3 27.06

201B 1.8 9.0 8.0 8.5 8.58.08.08.5 44.82 15 581.13 3 34.44

301B 1.9 9.0 8.0 8.5 9.08.08.58.0 47.88 9 629.01 3 35.58

403B 2.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.08.58.08.5 51.00 6 680.01 3 38.76

4 GALPERIN Gleb RUS 103B 1.6 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.58.07.58.0 37.44 13 513.66 4 49.71

403B 2.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.08.07.58.0 48.00 7 561.66 4 53.91

301B 1.9 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.08.08.08.0 45.60 11 607.26 4 57.33

5331D 2.1 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.07.57.57.5 48.51 9 655.77 4 63.00

5 DESPATIE Alexandre CAN 103B 1.6 8.5 9.0 8.0 9.09.08.59.0 42.24 5 496.50 6 66.87

403B 2.0 8.5 8.0 9.5 9.09.08.58.5 52.20 1 548.70 6 66.87

301B 1.9 8.5 8.5 8.0 9.08.58.58.5 48.45 7 597.15 6 67.44

5231D 2.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.09.08.59.0 52.80 3 649.95 5 68.82

6 NEWBERY Robert AUS 103B 1.6 8.5 9.5 9.0 8.58.58.58.5 41.28 8 496.92 5 66.45

403B 2.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.08.58.58.0 52.20 1 549.12 5 66.45

612B 1.9 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.58.58.58.5 48.45 7 597.57 5 67.02

5331D 2.1 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.57.58.07.0 47.88 12 645.45 6 73.32
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7 MEYER Heiko GER 103B 1.6 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.08.07.58.0 37.92 12 495.30 7 68.07

612B 1.9 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.08.58.08.5 46.74 8 542.04 7 73.53

403B 2.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.58.08.08.0 49.20 5 591.24 7 73.35

5331D 2.1 8.0 7.5 8.5 7.57.57.58.0 48.51 9 639.75 7 79.02

8 HU Jia CHN 103B 1.6 9.0 9.5 8.5 9.08.58.09.0 42.24 5 477.57 8 85.80

403B 2.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.57.57.57.5 45.00 13 522.57 8 93.00

301B 1.9 9.0 8.5 9.5 109.09.09.5 52.44 2 575.01 8 89.58

5132D 2.1 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.08.09.08.0 50.40 7 625.41 8 93.36

9 GUERRA OLIVA Jose Antonio CUB 103B 1.6 9.0 8.5 9.0 9.09.09.010 43.20 4 465.66 13 97.71

403B 2.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.59.08.08.5 50.40 4 516.06 11 99.51

5132D 2.1 8.0 8.0 9.0 9.59.08.09.0 54.18 1 570.24 9 94.35

612B 1.9 8.5 9.0 8.5 9.09.08.58.5 49.59 8 619.83 9 98.94

10 PACHEDO Rommel MEX 103B 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.07.56.57.5 34.56 17 472.53 12 90.84

301B 1.9 7.5 8.0 8.5 7.58.08.08.0 45.03 12 517.56 10 98.01

403B 2.0 7.5 6.5 8.0 8.57.58.08.0 46.80 10 564.36 11 100.23

5132D 2.1 8.5 8.5 7.5 8.58.58.09.0 52.92 2 617.28 10 101.49

11 DELL’UOMO Francesco ITA 103B 1.6 8.5 9.0 9.0 8.58.58.58.0 41.28 8 472.77 11 90.60

403B 2.0 8.5 7.5 7.5 8.08.58.09.0 48.60 6 521.37 9 94.20

301B 1.9 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.08.08.08.0 45.60 11 566.97 10 97.62

5132D 2.1 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.07.57.07.5 47.25 14 614.22 11 104.55

12 PAK Yong Ryong PRK 612B 1.9 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.57.07.57.5 42.18 7 474.81 10 88.56

201B 1.8 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.07.07.57.5 39.96 17 514.77 12 100.80

301B 1.9 8.5 7.0 8.0 8.07.57.58.0 44.46 13 559.23 12 105.36

403B 2.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.57.57.57.5 45.60 16 604.83 12 113.94
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13 WATERFIELD Peter GBR 103B 1.6 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.07.57.57.5 36.96 14 461.46 14 101.91

301B 1.9 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.08.08.07.0 45.60 10 507.06 13 108.51

403B 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.57.07.07.5 44.40 14 551.46 13 113.13

5331D 2.1 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.07.58.07.5 48.51 9 599.97 13 118.80

14 VOLOD’KOV Roman UKR 103B 1.6 8.0 8.5 9.0 8.58.08.08.0 39.36 11 451.47 15 111.90

403B 2.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.57.56.57.5 43.80 16 495.27 14 120.30

301B 1.9 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.09.08.58.5 50.73 3 546.00 14 118.59

5231D 2.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.08.58.58.5 52.80 3 598.80 14 119.97

15 URAN SALAZAR Juan GuillermoCOL 201B 1.8 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.08.08.08.0 44.28 2 445.38 17 117.99

301B 1.9 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.08.08.58.0 45.60 10 490.98 16 124.59

403B 2.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.57.07.57.0 43.20 15 534.18 15 130.41

612B 1.9 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.58.58.08.5 47.88 12 582.06 15 136.71

16 MAZZUCCHI Massimiliano ITA 103B 1.6 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.57.57.58.0 36.00 15 435.21 18 128.16

403B 2.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.57.57.57.5 45.00 13 480.21 17 135.36

612B 1.9 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.57.07.57.0 41.61 16 521.82 17 142.77

5132D 2.1 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.57.57.07.0 45.99 15 567.81 16 150.96

17 DELALOYE Jean-Romain SUI 103B 1.6 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.07.57.57.0 35.52 16 448.05 16 115.32

403B 2.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 8.08.57.57.5 46.20 9 494.25 15 121.32

201B 1.8 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.06.57.07.0 36.72 17 530.97 16 133.62

301B 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.06.06.56.5 35.91 17 566.88 17 151.89

18 RUIZ Mark USA 103B 1.6 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.06.05.05.0 25.92 18 476.07 9 87.30

403B 2.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00.00.00.0 0.00 18 476.07 18 139.50

301B 1.9 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00.00.00.0 0.00 18 476.07 18 188.52

5331D 2.1 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00.00.00.0 0.00 18 476.07 18 242.70

Legend:

DD - Degree of Difficulty
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